PROCESS WATER ANALYSIS	 Orion pHR Process ROSS Electrode
Orion pHR Process ROSS Electrode
Key features
1 inch NPT mounting
•	Replaceable salt bridge
•	PT1000 temperature element
•	Available in cable lengths of 10 to 30 feet — kits available
to customize cable length

Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. S-PHRPROCESS-E 0820 Rev E
 Find out more at thermofisher.com/water
Ordering information
Orion pHR Process ROSS Electrode
Description Cat. No.
Electrodes
pHR ROSS pH with 15’ (4.57 m) cable SH36A9E115
pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 10’
(3.05 m) cable SH36A9E210
pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 20’
(6.10 m) cable SH36A9E220
pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier, 30’
(9.14 m) cable SH36A9E230
Salt bridge replacements
PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, qty 1 SBPHR–1
PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, qty 3 SBPHR–3
pH solutions